
2*

* SEE NOTE 5
ATMOSPHERE       VACUUM

1

32

380
14.96

6.30±.10
160±2.5

.250±.004
6.35±0.10

A

A

(MUST NOT BREAK THRU)

2X FULL R

SP41.2/6.4 INSTALLATION PORT
2X FULL R

2X #6-32 TAPPED HOLE

INSTALL USING #6-32 
SCREWS & #6 (.375 O.D.) 
WASHERS, NOT SUPPLIED

.180
4.57

65.76
2.589

57.9
2.28

10.57
.416

2.800
71.12

B

B

(PARTING LINE)

.004

SECTION A-A

2X FULL R

A
A

±.012
16.83±0.30

0.20

0.20+
0.05-65.40

.008+

.002-2.575

+
0.05-10.20

.402 - .002
+.008

.663

.191±.012
4.85±0.30

ITEM 2, NO FLEX CABLE.
DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES [millimeters].6.
REF-OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40 C TO 85 C.7.
REF-PARTS ARE DEFLASHED ON PARTING LINE +0.005 8.

*SEE NOTE 5

[0.13] MAXIMUM.

NOTES:
HE LEAK TEST @ 1 ATM 10X10^-8 CC/SEC OR LESS.   1.
LEAK TEST PERFORMED WITH A 2-030 VITON O-RING, 
NOT INCLUDED.
ALL TESTS ARE PERFORMED AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.2.
ALL PARTS MUST PASS ALL TESTS.3.
NO COSMETIC SURFACE VOIDS ARE ACCEPTABLE ON 4.
O-RING SEALING SURFACES, COSMETIC SURFACE 
VOIDS SMALLER THAN 0.035 [0.89] ARE ACCEPTABLE 
ON ALL OTHER SURFACES.
PAVE PART NUMBER 4469-BLANK DOES NOT INCLUDE 5.

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2 1 4469FLEX CABLE FLEX KAPTON INSULATED

1 A/R PAVE-Seal 150 EPOXY BLACK
2751 Thunderhawk Court
Dayton, OH 45414-3445
U.S.A.
tel (937) 890-1100
fax (937) 8905165
www.pavetechnologyco.com

LEVEL

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

PROJECTION

MATERIAL

REVISION

SP41.2/6.4-E-150-1-FLEX-8-6

4469 A
1 DEGREE  SURFACE FINISH 128 microinch RMS

ALL DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES APPLY TO FINISHED PART IN INCHES.
ALLOWABLE TOLERANCES UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE: NONE 0.5
X.X DECIMAL 0.1  X.XX DECIMAL 0.02  X.XXX DECIMAL 0.005
ANGLES 

NOTED

GROOVE FOR
2-030 O-RING

SECTION B-B

32

+

.245
6.22

0.08
0.05

.087 - .003
+.002

ALL
AROUND

2.21 -

.052±.002
1.32±0.05


